3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. AtL RIGHTS RESFRVED. 2119599~ A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART M| ECR-16-010040 sLzots | RS | L7
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED 9 | ECR-T6-0T4428 20cTe0t | KH | TE
C ECR-16-017216 06DEC2016 | KH TE
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ | 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 | 2119799~ 1 2063440 | D | ECR-16-018246 s80Ec20s | T8 | T
22660491 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266049-5 | 1901094-3 455053-2 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ f 8-2266049-4 : : : Sl b o) 18032590 JBUSHING, FLANGED 12479
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - - { - { 1 { ;llg:g;l EEEEGAgiNAH%FEED ,gj%
2266049-72 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266049-5 | 1901094-3 455053-2 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T T 27753 TSPRING COMPRESSION 505
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ i 5occo0049-4 } } i S T [ - - [ - 2179758-1 |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - - ) - |
T ; CNE CRIME W GHT AD ST LAT%&RngT@/L R 7-18023-7 [SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641~ 2119799-1 2063440-1 - - 2 2 - - 2168400-6 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
) ) SERVO - - - - - - - - - - - 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
ceobuanse ’ NORECRIME RELORT ADJUST JINLATCH PLATE ) ) ) ) ) ) ) - - -] 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
22660497 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - : - - - - o vt o | 211974022 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
1-2266049-1 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT : : : : : : : : i N L e 1901094-3 |SPACER, FELDER 1198
R 455053-2  |PLATE, RETAINING 1180
R 4-21028-0 |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .094 X .750 177
KPPl ICATOR DATA el 2] 2] 2] [-22278-9  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
R 1803129-1 |PLATE, RETAINER 175
S oLt e : T2 21045-3  |RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72
;&gﬁi EERULNELEES - T T 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICAZ%;{Q%;gUCTIONS an - - -] - 240638-1  |SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- - -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF|REF| - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- N 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL Tt CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | | | | (1807287 WASHER. FLAT. REG M4 19
TERMINAL NAME: CENTER CONTACT, 180 DEGREE, FAKRA - | - |REF[REF] - | - 2119944-1  [FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, ST 117
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | W W W W 455888~ SPACER, CRIMPER 182
2.86-3.36 mm [.113-.132 IN] 1. 49-1.65 mm [.059-.065 [N] o B B R R R R 5-547505-2 |SPRING, COMPRESSION LI
TERMINAL 14 30145 ] i R 854769-4  |HOLDER, INS 174
appl 1eaTonEd A N N B B 2719956-1 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 177
SPECIFICATION : : : B 2119740-1  [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
el 2] 2] 2] 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 |66
TERMINALS APPLIED : : : :
Z/\l R 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL N T3 - 13133 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
22032609 1-2203260-0 22032709 1-2203270-0 B 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
- - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
R 210282 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 158
- - -] 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 156
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HLIGHT - 4 4 4 4 4 2168400~ SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 172 154
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING -2 2222 1-2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 25 1953
- - - ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- - - - 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
*WARN I NG S R R N N 2119653~ 1 FEED CAM, POST FEED |1 47
(1] ON INSTALIATION. SET WIRE DISC [TEM 40 TO R 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF | 46
BN - |
~ LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS R R R R R R i LA i i e~
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ’ ’
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HELTGHT SETTING R 2119645-1  |[DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 4¢C
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N I A R RN B 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L O cl19644-2 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION | 38
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. N - T 2119085-1  [FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 137
/A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT LA I e N L c11909c-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 130
G N T
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST":  8-2266049-5 S L T 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 32
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266049-6 R 1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L L A c119999-1  JASOtMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L T O | ~400888-9 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
A R 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 124
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 62. - - |
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. ! N T o B 2119606-1 |INSERT, SHEAR L3
R 5-22279-1  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |72
/1N GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. B 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR IRR
/3\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY RN A c119505-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONI 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N - ] 18034181 |FLOATING SHEAR, MINI COAX FRONT 9
/AN Nt ] 2-1633933-0 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE N T T I TN 1 020641-2 |SPACER 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR [N THE FIELD. S I R I R : ) 6
I‘X.SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S A s cl199-7-¢ APPLICATOR SRIW PACS s . c11970072 [DEFRESSDR, SHEAR :
- 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 S I A I R - 3
/1IN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, Y T - P
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE AT T 6 -5 -2 -] PART NO DESCRIPTION % T T AT AT R 5030873 [CRINPER WIRE 1
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL ! ’
NFORMATION. 770 -7|-6|-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
Z/Al WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) T R TR e (R PR T o Jom 770012013 — T Comrectio by
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.84. C R e — i/ié? T L
/I3\ TERMINAL CAN NOT BE RAN ON AUTOMATED EQUIPEMENT. | OTRERMISE SPECITIED: W70 gy £I0LTe0td e Ocean Side Feed
ATLANTIC VERSTON ™ T AR
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v APPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T S : S DO . R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266049 B
N N CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE 12 SHEET 1 OF4 REVD

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

‘E'SEF
oy
REF

—&= —=— 3.44+0.95

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF — REF
L :J ]

C;r___}

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

fAt DWF’;OWILSON 220CT2013 (G TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH?‘JSTAKEMZ\%OCTZOW\% qu”Sburg' T e
’ OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 230CT2013 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VYERSION .
Lre 1 ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE o S TROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4 e ]
, . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pactifi1¢c version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES +- :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERIL e . A 100779 (C=2266049
POST FEED PRE FEEFD - - CUSTOMER DRAWLNG SCALE |0 SHEET ) OFA REVD
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON,ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTETC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T e
TERMINATOR MR E REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1
2-2266049- D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266049-5 | 1901094-3 455053-2 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2266049-4 : : : ~ o p o v | 211964071 [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 200
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 21196532 : : o 1 { 182§§22; zg;?myicgpéxfglON gjg
2-2266049-2 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 8-2266049-5 | 1901094-3 455053-2 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T 180237 1SCRSKT KD CAP W3 X 40 VR
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2266049-4 : : : B R R e 1658400 65 [SHCS LOW HEAD Rolls M5 1 1% 540
e ; N CRTuE LeenT anuet SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-] 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 : : H I I I I 51195801 IMECHANICAL FFED ASSEMBLY 539
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -2 21197991 2063440- 1 N _ 2063440- 1 AR FEED MODULE 238
2-2266049-7 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - L= - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
7-2266049-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - [ 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
B 455053-2  |PLATE, RETAINING 180
R 4-21028-0 |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .094 X 750 177
-l 2] 2] [-22278-9  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
APPLICATOR DATA B 1803129-1 |PLATE, RETAINER 175
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - -T2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
WIRE |1 40 mm [.055] F B 994969 | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
INSUL - - - | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970 -7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - - -1 - 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
408-10389 = N 8-21084-1 [0O-RING, .801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 152
- -1 -1 1] - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
B 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
B 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
B 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - - 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1472
TERMINAL NAME: CENTER CONTACT, 180 DEGREE, FAKRA - 1 1 1 1 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 14
= R 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE AT T 1190522 1BOLT ADJUSTMENT 739
2.86-3.36 mm [.113-.132 IN] 1 49-1.65 mm [.059-.065 IN] N IR B 3235277 PIN. RETAIN. GRVD. 3776 % 852 Y
XEEMM%MN EREEEE ] ] ST 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
SPECTFICATION ] ] ] - | - [reF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- T 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINALS APPLIED A\ "7 [0 [ 7 | 1| 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 BE
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL ] - |REFL - ] SEEEEEN "EED PINGER ASSEMBLY, SF L
22032609 1-2203260-0 22032709 1-2203270-0 S L T U O 4008881  |SPACER, CRIMPER &2
B 5-547505-2 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 77
B 854769-4  |HOLDER, INS 74
B 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
T , - - 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
g%;% ® = CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HETGHT T2 22 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
F—|mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING N N 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 53
RG-o8LL 0.96+/-0.03 [.038+/-.001] 8. 4 JNL -3 [3 ]3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |62
AJﬁtfim S.ijg‘gi ?8??1;‘8811 2"2 - - - T 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- ‘ - - - R 210282 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 062 X .250 58
- -1 -1 1] 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
-2l 21 21 2] 1-2168083-2 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 25 53
B 180311 SCR, SET, CUP POINT M3 ¥ 5.0 52
*WARNING B 1338470-1 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 51
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO L 455052-3  |CARRIER, HOLD DOWN 50
(1] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS B . T f Zlfgégggw EEEb gi& HEREAEE!é A 6.0 jg
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — T 793837 1SCR BRSE Rems (1B ¥ E) I
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. B 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
B 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY B 2119644-2  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - P T 1] 4-1752356-3 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -2l o2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED I1NTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i AL L I R N c161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
QEE&%E%gALSE%E%EW?QHFQEMX?$TAEgN?gE%OR” CONVERSION: 8-2266049-4 - | | | | S Lbn ST e -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266049-4 S I N I O B O B 2119909-T |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266049-5 - 1 1 1 1 1 -455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L 1320928-2 |STRIP GULDE 24
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N ] 1 1 1 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 67 - | | | | secc ] SLE, BURERE S IO L
- B [-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR K
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 138 & 152. AN A O O 2119800-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A N 1803418-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, MINI COAX FRONT 9
AMCATGUNAETTE MTUHSET CBQEUNOTREIRE_NTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY | 1 | 1 1 1 2-1633933-0 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
B 4-240641-2 |SPACER 7
A CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - - - - S
T R A T T[T T | ZiST0-d [DEFRESSOR, SHER ;
& SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - - - - - - 3
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. B } _ _ _ B ) D
ﬁ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - 1 W W 1 2119782-1 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 1 1 1 1 1 1 1803087-3 CRIMPER, WIRE W
o e -77|-27|-25|-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o -77|-27|-25|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
o HNPORMATLON. ii;g_o_wusw;iggizg N
TERMINAL CAN NOT BE RAN ON AUTOMATED EQUIPEMENT. R K. J STAKEW S jarrisburg, TRTTIOD R0
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON o OP(ETQHERWS;SPECFED: i:iEULC%ESLPECIN 230CT2013 [NAME Ocean S\de Feed
L elc i Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @GZ% EEE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) e i o A 1| 00779 [©=2266045 4
B B CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE 12 SHEET 3 OF4 REV

. D
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘




Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

<@
o
D

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL
POST FEED PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

REVISTONS

66

SEE SHEET 1

o

%%3.1&0_5

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

o

==

-

C;T___}

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

(At lantic

PACIFTIC VERS]

Shown on sheets 3 of 4 &
version shown on sheets

ON
4

1

of 4
of 4 & 72 of 4)

: \} [ZATION DWRNOWILSON ZZOCTZOW\% @TE TE COHHGCMVHY
CHE 230CT2013 > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE K‘JSTAKEM
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE : APVD 230CT2013 | NAME ‘
T.L.ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
PPPPPPPPPPP App‘ iCO“‘O’/‘

AAAAAA

CCCCCCCCCCCCCC

mm
0 PLC
| PLC

{:::}zpm
3 pPLC
[AL

\\\\\\

A 100779 (©=2266049

EEEEEEEEEE OF REV
CUSTOMER DRAWING (N 4 4 D

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



